
   

1 of 1 
 

 

     
  

 
 

 

Created on 2/1/2018 1:55 PM 
 

  

    

          

Rocky River High School 
 

  

Rocky River High School 

Girls Varsity Softball 
 

   
   

Mark Wagner - AD 
 

 

      
       

20951 Detroit Rd 
 

     

   

wagner.mark@rrcs.org 
 

 

      
 

Rocky River, OH 44116-2494 
 

   
     

   

Ph#: 440-356-6800 
 

 

         

          

     

2017 - 2018 Season 
 

    

          

Softball, Girls Varsity -   

Date  Time H-A Opponent Dismiss Depart Return Status Type 

Mar 10 Sat TBA A Clearview / Laurel @ Lost Nation West NA NA NA Norm S 

Mar 19 Mon 5:00 PM A Olmsted Falls High School NA NA NA Norm S 

Mar 24 Sat 10:00 AM H Lutheran West High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Mar 24 Sat 12:00 PM H Lutheran West High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Mar 26 Mon 4:30 PM H Brookside High School/Middle School NA NA NA Norm L 

Mar 27 Tue 4:30 PM H Fairview High School - Fairview Park NA NA NA Norm L 

Mar 29 Thu 5:00 PM A Berea-Midpark High School NA NA NA Norm NL 

Apr 10 Tue 4:30 PM A Elyria Catholic High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 12 Thu 4:30 PM H Elyria Catholic High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 13 Fri 4:30 PM A Warrensville Heights High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 16 Mon 5:00 PM H Normandy High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 17 Tue 5:00 PM A Normandy High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 18 Wed 5:00 PM H Parma Senior High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 21 Sat 10:00 AM A Westlake High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 21 Sat 12:00 PM A Westlake High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 23 Mon 5:00 PM A Parma Senior High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 24 Tue 4:30 PM A Bay High/Middle School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 26 Thu 4:30 PM H Bay High/Middle School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 28 Sat 10:00 AM H Shaker Heights Middle/High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 28 Sat 12:00 PM H Shaker Heights Middle/High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 30 Mon 5:00 PM A Holy Name High School NA NA NA Norm L 

May 01 Tue 4:30 PM H Holy Name High School NA NA NA Norm L 

May 03 Thu 5:00 PM A Valley Forge High School NA NA NA Norm NL 

May 05 Sat 10:00 AM H Lorain High School -  NA NA NA Norm L 

May 05 Sat 12:00 PM H Lorain High School -  NA NA NA Norm L 

May 07 Mon 4:30 PM H Valley Forge High School NA NA NA Norm L 

May 08 Tue 4:30 PM A North Olmsted High School -  NA NA NA Norm L 

May 10 Thu 4:30 PM H Warrensville Heights High School NA NA NA Norm L 

May 11 Fri 7:30 PM A Lakewood High School NA NA NA Norm L 
 

 

 


